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®
PIX-Gallant -XS

Construction

1. Top tie band offers lateral rigidity, which prevents 

Belt from shocks & offer smooth running in multi-

groove pulley

2. Especially treated aramid tensile member provides 

extra strength & low Belt stretch

3. Especially compounded CR rubber base compound 

provides excellent resistance to oil & heat

4. Non-rubberized outer cover maintains required 

slippage and prevents belt from abrasion
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Product range

Section
Top width
Tw (mm)

A

B

C

SPA

SPB

SPC

5V

8V

HA

HB

HC

HSPA

HSPB

HSPC

H5V

H8V

Thickness
Th (mm)

Range
Minimum

Range
Maximum

13.0

17.0

22.0

13.0

17.0

22.0

15.8

25.4

13.0

17.0

22.0

13.0

17.0

22.0

15.8

25.4

8.0

11.0

14.0

10.0

14.0

18.0

14.0

23.0

10.0

13.0

22.0

12.0

16.0

20.0

16.0

25.0

13”

16”

31”

576mm

1000mm

1861mm

47”

100”

33”

43”

47”

959mm

1762mm

2267mm

51”

100”

357”

900”

900”

9110mm

16824mm

22943mm

657”

905”

255”

370”

900”

4515mm

9331mm

22943mm

663”

905”

Length
Designation

Li

Li

Li

Lp

Lp

Lp

La

La

Li

Li

LI

Lp

Lp

Lp

La

La
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PIX-Gallant® is a latest evolution in power transmission technology with the help of Dry Cover Belts. For 

ultimate performance in every toughest application of mining, construction, forestry, agriculture & 

manufacturing, PIX-Gallant® is the right choice. 

PIX-Gallant® Belts are exclusively designed to offer unique solution for highly demanding requirements 

like extra heavy duty applications.

    Drives with space constraints 

   

    Drives where high power transmission is required

    Applications comprising of high shock loads which are caused due to sudden start / stop of the machine

    Drives with high ambient temperature conditions

    Drives with harsh working conditions
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®
PIX-Gallant -XS
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Features & Benefits:

    Enhanced power transmission capacity

             - Up to 40% in PIX-Gallant®-XS Single Belts

             - Up to 55% in PIX-Gallant®-HXS Banded Belts

    Especially treated outer tough cover reduces sidewall wear and withstands to sudden shear forces at 

peak loads

    Designed to exhibit excellent durability, strength, abrasion and wear resistance

    Unique performance under heavy shocks and impulse loads

    Low heat generation even at very high speed

    Best solution for compact drives as lesser number of Belts is required

    One single branding that combines all the major features and fit for any robust application
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Product range:

Gallant HA
Product
Code

Inside 
Length

GL-HA 33

GL-HA 51

GL-HA 56

GL-HA 57

GL-HA 67

GL-HA 79

GL-HA 98

GL-HA 100

GL-HA 104

GL-HA 112

GL-HA 120

GL-HA 128

GL-HA 144

GL-HA 167

GL-HA 187

GL-HA 190

GL-HA 194

GL-HA 198

GL-HA 200

GL-HA 204

GL-HA 206

GL-HA 208

GL-HA 210

GL-HA 216

GL-HA 218

GL-HA 220

GL-HA 224

GL-HA 228

GL-HA 230

GL-HA 234

GL-HA 236

GL-HA 240

GL-HA 244

GL-HA 250

GL-HA 252

GL-HA 255

838

1295

1422

1448

1702

2007

2489

2540

2642

2845

3048

3251

3658

4242

4750

4826

4928

5029

5080

5182

5232

5283

5334

5486

5537

5588

5690

5791

5842

5944

5994

6096

6198

6350

6401

6477

Product
Code

Inside 
Length

1092
1600
1829
1880
1930
1981
2007
2032
2108
2134
2184
2210
2261
2286
2337
2362
2388
2413
2438
2464
2489
2667
2845
2946
2972
3048
3150
3200
3251
3454
3556
3658
3759
4115
4953
9398

GL-HB 43

GL-HB 63

GL-HB 72

GL-HB 74

GL-HB 76

GL-HB 78

GL-HB 79

GL-HB 80

GL-HB 83

GL-HB 84

GL-HB 86

GL-HB 87

GL-HB 89

GL-HB 90

GL-HB 92

GL-HB 93

GL-HB 94

GL-HB 95

GL-HB 96

GL-HB 97

GL-HB 98

GL-HB 105

GL-HB 112

GL-HB 116

GL-HB 117

GL-HB 120

GL-HB 124

GL-HB 126

GL-HB 128

GL-HB 136

GL-HB 140

GL-HB 144

GL-HB 148

GL-HB 162

GL-HB 195

GL-HB 370

Gallant HB
Product
Code

Inside
Length

GL-HC 47

GL-HC 68

GL-HC 75

GL-HC 80

GL-HC 90

GL-HC 94

GL-HC 98

GL-HC 108

GL-HC 110

GL-HC 114

GL-HC 120

GL-HC 124

GL-HC 126

GL-HC 128

GL-HC 132

GL-HC 136

GL-HC 140

GL-HC 142

GL-HC 146

GL-HC 148

GL-HC 150

GL-HC 154

GL-HC 158

GL-HC 160

GL-HC 168

GL-HC 180

GL-HC 190

GL-HC 195

GL-HC 210

GL-HC 225

GL-HC 238

GL-HC 240

GL-HC 285

GL-HC 300

GL-HC 360

GL-HC 900

1194
1727
1905
2032
2286
2388
2489
2743
2794
2896
3048
3150
3200
3251
3353
3454
3556
3607
3708
3759
3810
3912
4013
4064
4267
4572
4826
4953
5334
5715
6045
6096
7239
7620
9144
2286

Gallant HC

Inside length in mm Intermediate sizes are available upon request
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Product range:

Pitch length in mm Intermediate sizes are available upon request
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Gallant HSPA
Product
Code

Pitch 
Length

GL-HSPA 959

GL-HSPA 1000

GL-HSPA 1500

GL-HSPA 2000

GL-HSPA 2120

GL-HSPA 2240

GL-HSPA 2360

GL-HSPA 2500

GL-HSPA 2650

GL-HSPA 2800

GL-HSPA 3000

GL-HSPA 3150

GL-HSPA 3350

GL-HSPA 3550

GL-HSPA 3750

GL-HSPA 4000

GL-HSPA 4250

GL-HSPA 4515

959

1000

1500

2000

2120

2240

2360

2500

2650

2800

3000

3150

3350

3550

3750

4000

4250

4515

Product range:

Product
Code

Pitch 
Length

1762
1800
1830
1900
2055
2080
2240
2300
2310
2360
2650
2800
2840
3000
3150
3170
3350
3400
3550
3670
3800
3900
4200
4250
4400
4500
4820
5000
5300
5600
6300
6500
6700
7620
8500
9331

GL-HSPB  1762

GL-HSPB  1800

GL-HSPB  1830

GL-HSPB  1900

GL-HSPB  2055

GL-HSPB  2080

GL-HSPB  2240

GL-HSPB  2300

GL-HSPB  2310

GL-HSPB  2360

GL-HSPB  2650

GL-HSPB  2800

GL-HSPB  2840

GL-HSPB  3000

GL-HSPB  3150

GL-HSPB  3170

GL-HSPB  3350

GL-HSPB  3400

GL-HSPB  3550

GL-HSPB  3670

GL-HSPB  3800

GL-HSPB  3900

GL-HSPB  4200

GL-HSPB  4250

GL-HSPB  4400

GL-HSPB  4500

GL-HSPB  4820

GL-HSPB  5000

GL-HSPB  5300

GL-HSPB  5600

GL-HSPB  6300

GL-HSPB  6500

GL-HSPB  6700

GL-HSPB  7620

GL-HSPB  8500

GL-HSPB  9331

Gallant HSPB
Product
Code

Pitch 
Length

GL-HSPC 2267

GL-HSPC 2550

GL-HSPC 2750

GL-HSPC 2800

GL-HSPC 3000

GL-HSPC 3100

GL-HSPC 3350

GL-HSPC 3750

GL-HSPC 3810

GL-HSPC 3970

GL-HSPC 4000

GL-HSPC 4200

GL-HSPC 4250

GL-HSPC 4400

GL-HSPC 4500

GL-HSPC 4600

GL-HSPC 4750

GL-HSPC 5000

GL-HSPC 5300

GL-HSPC 5500

GL-HSPC 5525

GL-HSPC 5550

GL-HSPC 5600

GL-HSPC 5700

GL-HSPC 5950

GL-HSPC 6300

GL-HSPC 6600

GL-HSPC 6700

GL-HSPC 7100

GL-HSPC 7500

GL-HSPC 8000

GL-HSPC 8500

GL-HSPC 9500

GL-HSPC 11200

GL-HSPC 11800

GL-HSPC 22943

2267
2550
2750
2800
3000
3100
3350
3750
3810
3970
4000
4200
4250
4400
4500
4600
4750
5000
5300
5500
5525
5550
5600
5700
5950
6300
6600
6700
7100
7500
8000
8500
9500

11200
11800
22943

Gallant HSPC
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Product range:
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Gallant H5V
Product
Code

Outside
Length

GL-H5V  510 

GL-H5V  670 

GL-H5V  710 

GL-H5V  800 

GL-H5V  900 

GL-H5V  975 

GL-H5V  1000 

GL-H5V  1020 

GL-H5V  1060 

GL-H5V  1120 

GL-H5V  1180 

GL-H5V  1250 

GL-H5V  1320 

GL-H5V  1370 

GL-H5V  1400 

GL-H5V  1500 

GL-H5V  1600 

GL-H5V  1700 

GL-H5V  1750 

GL-H5V  1800 

GL-H5V  1900 

GL-H5V  1950 

GL-H5V  2000 

GL-H5V  2050 

GL-H5V  2060 

GL-H5V  2120 

GL-H5V  2240 

GL-H5V  2500 

GL-H5V  2550 

GL-H5V  2650 

GL-H5V  2800 

GL-H5V  3000 

GL-H5V  3150 

GL-H5V  3350 

GL-H5V  3550 

GL-H5V  6630 

1295

1524

1702

1905

2159

2413

2527

2565

2680

2819

2934

2997

3175

3404

3480

3556

4051

4064

4389

4445

4572

4826

4953

5080

5207

5372

5385

5994

6350

6477

6731

7112

7620

8001

8509

9017

Product range:

Product
Code

Outside
Length

2540
2692
2997
3175
3353
3556
3810
4064
4191
4318
4572
4826
5080
5385
5690
5994
6350
6452
6731
7112
7620
8001
8509
9017
9144
9271
9398
9525
9652

10795

12040

12700

22987

GL-H8V 1000 

GL-H8V 1060 

GL-H8V 1180 

GL-H8V 1250 

GL-H8V 1320 

GL-H8V 1400 

GL-H8V 1500 

GL-H8V 1600 

GL-H8V 1650 

GL-H8V 1700 

GL-H8V 1800 

GL-H8V 1900 

GL-H8V 2000 

GL-H8V 2120 

GL-H8V 2240 

GL-H8V 2360 

GL-H8V 2500 

GL-H8V 2540 

GL-H8V 2650 

GL-H8V 2800 

GL-H8V 3000 

GL-H8V 3150 

GL-H8V 3350 

GL-H8V 3550 

GL-H8V 3600 

GL-H8V 3650 

GL-H8V 3700 

GL-H8V 3750 

GL-H8V 3800 

GL-H8V 4250 

GL-H8V 4740 

GL-H8V 5000 

GL-H8V 9050 

Gallant H8V

Outside length in mm Intermediate sizes are available upon request

Other High-end Products

®PIX-Muscle -XR3 Belts
High power, maintenance-free Belts in

Raw Edge Cogged Construction

®PIX-TorquePlus -XT2 Belts
High power Timing Belts

®PIX-Brawn -XT Belts
Hybrid Belts for flour and rice mills

®
PIX-Muscle -XS3 Belts
High power, maintenance-free Belts in 

Wrap Construction



Accessories

PIX-Service Kit
A composite tool kit comprising of vast range of equipment 

required in maintaining drives.

The components are housed in a strong ABS outer case, which is 

light-weight, portable and sturdy.

What’s included?

PIX-X’Align® (Laser-guided pulley alignment instrument), PIX 

digital tension tester, angle gauge, pulley gauge, PIX tension 

tester, vernier calipers, measuring  tape, LED torch, calculator, pen 

& a user guide.

www.pixtrans.com

PIX-Mobile APP
Download PIX Mobile APP for Android and IOS  mobiles. This utility 

is designed to connect all our associates through their mobile 

devices. 

Would facilitate the users to design the drive online, receiving 

updated feeds on new product launches, newsletters etc.

This utility is available on play store as “pixtrans”

PIX-Digital Tension Meter

Features:

    Non-contact measurement with repeated accuracy

    Large range of measurement from 10Hz to 600Hz

    High level of accuracy

    Evaluation of the quality of measurement results

    Suppression of background noise

    Universal measuring head for convenient measurement

    Detachable measuring sensor for narrow spaces

PIX Digital tension meter is used to correct the tension factor in a 

drive, thus helping the users' to attain the optimum Belt tension. 

This equipment works on the frequency measurement 

phenomenon.

PIX-X’Align (Laser-guided, Pulley Alignment Tool)

Features:

    Proven in harsh environments

    Extremely robust - nickel plated brass

    Measurement span up to 8m

    Ensuring precise alignment for all drives

    Easy to use without any special training

    Small, compact and handy equipment

PIX-X’Align® (Laser-guided pulley alignment instrument) is a robust 

and highly effective maintenance tool, used to correct the 

misalignment of pulleys in a drive, to help the users to obtain the 

maximum service life of the Belt.
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PIX Group of Companies
Nagpur & Mumbai, India  I  Paderborn, Germany

Ipswich, U.K. I Dubai & Ras-Al-Khaimah, U.A.E.
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